Cathx Domanico

From: Wayne Peterson
Sent: December 21, 2024 11:45 AM
To: Chris Robinson; holaco@holaco.ca; David St Louis (david.st.louis@opcatrusted.ca);

David St. Louis; donmarks@ontarioroofing.com; dstubbs@canadamasonrycentre.com;
Geoff Kinney (gkinney@cflra.ca); Jack Mesley; Jeff Murray (jmurray@stringerlip.com);
Jim Vlahos; Jodi Travers; John Pilat; Margaret Taylor (mtaylor@oadc.ca); Marty Albright
(malbright@bcacanada.ca); Michael Cianchetti; National Elevator & Escalator
Association (neea@bellnet.ca); Noel Marsella; Pat Cimek; Paul Wrigley; ppenney-
rouzes@amcontario.ca; tfanelli@clrao.ca; Tony Bombini; Wayne Peterson;
jeff@mcao.org; Imullaly@bcacanada.ca; Mark Agius; Mark Chiarelli
(mark.chiarelli@neea.ca); Mauro Brancaleoni (mauro.b@advancedprecastinc.com);
rgaitken@ecao.org; Tony Mammoliti; Tracy Oliveira

Cc: Cathy Domanico

Subject: Bulletin #31-24 Doodle Survey Discuss Designation Letter

Bulletin # 31-24

Please respond to the doodle survey link below regarding availability.

https://doodle.com/meeting/participate/id/ax8oq7Pa

Thank you.

Wayne Peterson
Executive Director
Construction Employers Coordinating Council of Ontario

CECCO



